
 C
O

M
PA

TI
BI

LI
TY

 G
UI

DE HUHS

HUHSR HU2HSR

HUHSRC HU2HSRC

HU2HSRCHG

HUHSC

HS2

HS4

HU2HS

HU2HSC

HS3

HS5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

HS48

HS32

HS36

HS42

HS232

HS236

HS242

ALKDP2

ECBLK2

SS8P2

ALKDP

ECBLK

 

Shrinkwrap
Packaging

Clamshell

Shrinkwrap
Packaging

Clamshell

Handle without
back cover

Handle WITH
back cover

In clam, with
USB Charger

With 32"
Flex Shaft

With 36"
Rigid Shaft

With 42"
Flex Shaft

With 48"
Rigid Shaft

With 32"
Flex Shaft

With 36"
Rigid Shaft

With 42"
Flex Shaft

With 48"
Rigid Shaft

Replacement
Motor

Alkaline
Batteries

Rechargeable
Battery Pack

Wall Charger -
U.S. Plug

12V Car Charger

Prod Case 
End Cover

Replacement Boot

USB Charger -
U.S. Plug

Battery
Prod Handle

Only

Rechargeable
Prod Handle

Only

Rechargeable Prod

Battery Prod
with Shaft

Rechargeable
Prod with

Shaft 

Motor

Chargers

Batteries

      Category Description Previous Green  NEW! Green

RBP RBP3

RUSBHSUS

R110 -120V

R12

HS1

HSR32

HSR36

HSR232

HSR236

= Items highlighted in BLUE compatible with old and new = Items highlighted in YELLOW are NEW
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Replacement
Ends

SS8P1

HSR42

HSR48



HUS

HUSR HU2SR

HU2SRC

HUSC

SS2

SS4

HU2S

HU2SC

SS3

SS5

SS32

SS36

SS42

SS232

SS236

SS242

Rechargeable
Battery Pack

RBP RBP3

ALKDP2ALKDP

 

Shrinkwrap
Packaging

Clamshell

Shrinkwrap
Packaging

Clamshell

Handle without
back cover

Handle WITH
back cover

In clam, with
12V Car Charger

With 32"
Flex Shaft

With 36"
Rigid Shaft

With 42"
Flex Shaft

With 48"
Rigid Shaft

Replacement
Motor

Alkaline
Batteries

Wall Charger -
U.S. Plug

12V Car Charger

USB Charger -
U.S. Plug

Battery
Prod Handle

Only

Rechargeable
Prod Handle

Only

Rechargeable Prod

Battery Prod
with Shaft

Motor

Chargers

Batteries

RUSBHSUS

R110 -120V

R12

SS1

HUSRC HU2SRCHG

SS48
N/ACO

M
PA

TI
BI

LI
TY

 G
UI

DE

 

      Category Description Previous Red  NEW! Red

N/A

ECBLK2

SS8P2

ECBLK
Prod Case 
End Cover

Replacement Boot

Replacement
Ends

SS8P1

= Items highlighted in BLUE compatible with old and new = Items highlighted in YELLOW are NEW
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