## 

Category	Description	Previous Green	NEW! Green
Battery Prod Handle Only	Shrinkwrap Packaging	HUHS	HU2HS
	Clamshell	HUHSC	HU2HSC
	Handle without back cover	HS2	HS3
	Handle WITH back cover	HS4	HS5
Rechargeable Prod Handle Only	Shrinkwrap Packaging	HUHSR	HU2HSR
	Clamshell	HUHSRC	HU2HSRC
Rechargeable Prod	In clam, with USB Charger	N/A	HU2HSRCHG
Battery Prod with Shaft	With 32" Flex Shaft	HS32	HS232
	With 36" Rigid Shaft	HS36	HS236
	With 42" Flex Shaft	— HS42	HS242
	With 48" Rigid Shaft	HS48	N/A
Rechargeable Prod with Shaft	With 32" Flex Shaft	HSR32	HSR232
	With 36" Rigid Shaft	HSR36	HSR236
	With 42" Flex Shaft	HSR42	N/A
	With 48" Rigid Shaft	HSR48	N/A
Motor	Replacement Motor		HS1
Batteries	Alkaline Batteries	ALKDP	ALKDP2
	Rechargeable Battery Pack	RBP	RBP3
Chargers	Wall Charger - U.S. Plug		R110 -120V
	12V Car Charger	P	R12
	USB Charger - U.S. Plug		RUSBHSUS
Replacement	Prod Case End Cover	ECBLK	ECBLK2
Ends	Replacement Boot	SS8P1	SS8P2

## 

Category	Description	Previous Red	NEW! Red
Battery Prod Handle Only	Shrinkwrap Packaging	HUS	HU2S
	Clamshell	HUSC	HU2SC
	Handle without back cover	SS2	SS3
	Handle WITH back cover	SS4	SS5
Rechargeable Prod Handle Only	Shrinkwrap Packaging	HUSR	HU2SR
	Clamshell	N/A	HU2SRC
Rechargeable Prod	In clam, with 12V Car Charger	HUSRC	HU2SRCHG
Battery Prod with Shaft	With 32" Flex Shaft	SS32	SS232
	With 36" Rigid Shaft	SS36	SS236
	With 42" Flex Shaft	SS42	SS242
	With 48" Rigid Shaft		N/A
Motor	Replacement Motor		SS1
Batteries	Alkaline Batteries	MOT SHOT	RANGUAC BOOK ALKDP2
	Rechargeable Battery Pack	RBP	RBP3
Chargers	Wall Charger - U.S. Plug		R110 -120V
	12V Car Charger	R12	
	USB Charger - U.S. Plug	***	RUSBHSUS
Replacement Ends	Prod Case End Cover	ECBLK	ECBLK2
	Replacement Boot	₹ SS8P1	SS8P2

MILLER MANUFACTURING • WWW.MILLER-MFG.COM